
Site Date Day Time Topic Instructor

GI GAC October 8 Wednesday 10 AM

Make A Wish Birthday 
Card Class (Art from the 

Heart) Cindy Solly

GI GAC October 10 Friday 10 AM
Buffalo: Crime, Romance & 

Intrigue Marla Bujnicki

GI GAC October 20 Monday 12:45 PM Learn How to Play BUNCO Cindy Solly 

GI GAC October 29 Wednesday 10 AM Backyard Beekeeping Joe Mesmer

GI GAC October 29 Wednesday 6PM
What Does It Mean to Dry 

Dock USS The Sullivans? Shane Stephensen

GI GAC November 3 Monday 1 PM
Introduction to Backyard 

Astronomy
Penn Dixie Fossil Park & Nature 

Reserve

GI GAC November 10 Monday 1 PM
Joseph Ellicott: A Founding 

Father of WNY Dennis Upton

GI GAC November 14 Monday 10 AM

Pulitzer Prize Winning 
Photos and the Stories 
Behind Them - Part II Theresa Wiater

GI GAC November 19 Wednesday 6 PM Spice Up the Holidays Pati Aine Guzinski

GI GAC November 21 Friday 10 AM Tip Top Travel Tips Pati Aine Guzinski

GI GAC December 15 Monday 10 AM Self Defense for Seniors Sr. Judy Beiswanger

GI GAC December 22 Monday 10:30 AM
What Was that Star Over 

Bethlehem? Dr. Phillip Stevens


